APPLIED MEASUREMENTS LTD.
Transducer Specialists...
  +44 (0) 118 981 7339
  info@appmeas.co.uk
  www.appmeas.co.uk
DBBSS/TSF Torque and Axial Force Sensor
Key Features:
•	 Capacities 1kN/10Nm to 250kN/2500Nm

  +44 (0) 118 981 7339
  info@appmeas.co.uk
  www.appmeas.co.uk
Specification:
APPLIED MEASUREMENTS LTD.
Transducer Specialists...
  +44 (0) 118 981 7339
  info@appmeas.co.uk
  www.appmeas.co.uk
Ordering Codes:
3 Mercury House   Calleva Park   Aldermaston   Berkshire   RG7 8PN						      Issue: 7 July 2016
Core Product Capacity (inc Engineering Units) Cable Length (m) Specials Code Example Result
DBBSS/TSF 1/10kN/Nm 005 000 DBBSS/TSF-1/10kN/Nm-005-000
DBBSS/TSF 2.5/25kN/Nm 005 000 DBBSS/TSF-2.5/25kN/Nm-005-000
DBBSS/TSF 5/50kN/Nm 005 000 DBBSS/TSF-5/50kN/Nm-005-000
DBBSS/TSF 10/100kN/Nm 005 000 DBBSS/TSF-10/100kN/Nm-005-000
DBBSS/TSF 25/250kN/Nm 005 000 DBBSS/TSF-25/250kN/Nm-005-000
DBBSS/TSF 25/500kN/Nm 005 000 DBBSS/TSF-25/500kN/Nm-005-000
DBBSS/TSF 50/500kN/Nm 005 000 DBBSS/TSF-50/500kN/Nm-005-000
DBBSS/TSF 100/1000kN/Nm 005 000 DBBSS/TSF-100/1000kN/Nm-005-000
DBBSS/TSF 250/2500kN/Nm 005 000 DBBSS/TSF-250/2500kN/Nm-005-000
Dimensions (mm):
CAPACITY (kN/Nm) ØA B ØC D E ØF WEIGHT
(kg)
1/10, 2.5/25, 5/50 84 86 25/H7 8 M5 x 7DP 64 3.5